332

No. .
916.
1024.
1071.
1282,

. Williams, Sybil Mary ..

669. Williamson, James Murray

26.

55.
239.

110.

1246.

516.
318.

591.
625,

305.
263.
1113.

795.

172,

Price 94.]

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

Name,

‘Willcox, Edward Dennitts ..
Williams, Arthur Samuel Walter
Williams, Clemency Agnes Empson

Williams, Kathleen Thelma
Williams, Meggie Mary
Williams, Rosie Purnell
Williams, Stephen Randall

Williamson, Neil ..
Williamson, Roger Edwin

‘Willis, Harold Nicholson

Willis, Margaret Belle ..
Willmot, Winifred Margaret
Willott, Gerard Walter
Willoughby, James Stanton
Wills, Ester Mabel
Wills, Kenneth Arkliss. .
Wilson, Alan John ..
Wilson, Alice Fleetwood
Wilson, Barbara Sylvia
Wilson, Betty Owen
Wilson, Betty Paton
Wilson, Dorothy Lilian
Wilson, Eric Stephen ..
Wilson, Guthrie .
Wilson, Hardie Aylmer
Wilson, Hilary Robert
Wilson, James Oakley
‘Wilson, Jock Marshall
Wilson, Nancy Noble ..
Wilson, Peter Joseph ..
Wilson; Stephen

Wilson, Trevor

- Wilson, Wynn Wallace Percy

Wilton, Noeleen Marie
Winchcomb, Alan Elliot

*Windsor, Leonard Francis

Winstone, Anthony James
‘Wintringham, Ivan Renall
Wither, Jessie Ruth
Witherow, Carol

Witsey, Beatrice Irene

Examination Centre.

Te Aroha.
Auckland.
Hastings.
Whangarei.
Hastings.
Christchurch,
Blenheim.
Wanganui.
Auckland.
Christchurch.
Greymouth.
Auckland.
Wanganui.
Nelson.
Auckland.
Dannevirke.
Lower Hutt.
Hawera.
Auckland.
Auckland.
‘Wanganui.
‘Wanganui.
Invercargill.
Auckland.
Masterton.

Palmerston North.

Christchurch.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Dunedin.
Aunckland.
Christchurch,
New Plymouth.
Levin. .
Wellington.
Hamilton.
Hastings.
Blenheim. *
Dunedin.
Auckland.
Riverton.

No.

483.
766.
1415.
129.
917.

379.

242.
1185.
329,
1331.

29.
424.

498,
803.

17.
298.
371.

1237,
1242,

405.
1387.

L 376.
1086.

Name.

Witty, Horace Arthur ..
Wolfenden, Stanley
Wood, BEdmund James
Wood, Hilary Dewar ..
Wood, James Kennedy
Wood, Joan Horsman ..
Wood, Kenneth George
Wood, Lennore Agnes ..
Wood, Robert MacGregor
Woods, Barbara Emily
Woods, Graham Raymond
Woodward, Nancy Vere
Woolf, John Gardiner ..
Woolley, Marie Hollingworth
Worboys, Albert Gordon
Worner, George Hinton
Wotherspoon, Louis Grogan
Wright, Bruce

Wright, Charles McAuley
Wright, James Daly
Wright, Milroy John
Wrightson, Vivian Walsh
Wrigley, Keith Marsden
Wyatt, James Temple
Wylde, Cecil Roy

Wylde, Gordon Grey ..
Wylie, Keith James Richard
Wyness, Stuart Winter
Wysocki, Max

Yandle, Joseph Nlcholas
Yates, Chloris Maud ..
Yates, Marjorie

Yates, Rosa Ellen Mary
Yde, Ha,zel Monica
Yeoman, Naomi Jessie. .
Young, Allan Bruce .
Young, Colin Challinor
Young, Eric Wilson
Young, Harben Jay
Young, John .

Yule, Jean Dumlgan Paterson ..

Ziele; Sydney Patricia .

By Authority :

W. A, G. SKINNER, Government Printer, Wellington,—1930.
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Examination Centre.

Gisborne.
Auckland.
Geraldine.
Auckland.
Balclutha.
Hastings.
Thames.
Timaru.
Wellington.
Hawera.
Auckland.
Hamilton.
Palmerston
Wellington.
Wellington.
Geraldine.
Auckland. .
Christchurch.
Oamaru.
Auckland.
Timaru,
Christchurch,
Waihi.,
Morrinsville.
Greymouth.

North.

o Greymouth.

Auckland,
Hastings.

S Marton.

Matamata.
Whangarei.
Auckland.
Timaru.
Christechurch,
Ashburton.
Auckland.
Auckland.
Christchurch,
Christchurch,
Dunedin,
Warkworth.
Hastings.



